Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26 3500/2500MB/s
M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s M.2
NVMe SSD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G 7300/7000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000 MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Marka

Sandisk

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

53,90 USD

56,10 USD

163,90 USD

379,50 USD



